
Fiets-O World Masters Series
Heeserbergen-Sahara 17.9.2023

hamok

Uta SPEHR
TUS Karlsruhe-Rüppurr
Omloop : W60
Afstand : 10640m
Tijd : 1:12:12 (6'47"/km)

6/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Angela BRAND-BARKER 0:51:54
2. Charlie SOMERS COCKS 0:54:36
3. Søs MUNCH HANSEN 0:56:01

1. 32 00:04:45 819m 5'48"/km
2. 38 00:09:38 00:14:23 1073m 8'59"/km
3. 36 00:08:30 00:22:53
4. 43 00:01:52 00:24:45 382m 4'53"/km
5. 36 00:01:34 00:26:19 382m 4'06"/km
6. 37 00:01:40 00:27:59 264m 6'19"/km
7. 39 00:04:39 00:32:38 532m 8'44"/km
8. 40 00:03:23 00:36:01 422m 8'01"/km
9. 45 00:01:08 00:37:09 266m 4'16"/km

10. 46 00:00:00 00:37:09 277m 0'00"/km
11. 48 00:05:42 00:42:51 1234m 4'37"/km
12. 52 00:03:12 00:46:03 486m 6'35"/km
13. 51 00:02:12 00:48:15 311m 7'04"/km
14. 54 00:07:03 00:55:18 1092m 6'27"/km
15. 55 00:02:30 00:57:48 442m 5'39"/km
16. 69 00:02:35 01:00:23 627m 4'07"/km
17. 65 00:07:05 01:07:28 1392m 5'05"/km
18. 67 00:02:22 01:09:50 432m 5'29"/km
19. 999 00:02:22 01:12:12 408m 5'48"/km
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